SN00.00-P-0084A Overview of new products/features/modifications for launch of new E-Class 14.02.2013
facelift
MODEL 212
 as of model year 2014
In April 2013, the E-Class sedan will receive a facelift. Innovative
safety and support systems, excellent comfort and a powerful, efficient
drivetrain will guarantee a relaxed and confident driving experience.
P00.00-4952-79

P54.33-2943-81
Engines: Engine / engine - model Rated output Transmission (series)
Type designation
E 200 274.920 135 kW 711.655
E 250 274.920 155 kW 711.655
E 300 276.952 185 kW 722.906
E 300 4MATIC 276.952 185 kW 722.960
E 350 276.952 225 kW 722.906
E 350 4MATIC 276.952 225 kW 722.960
E 400 276.820 245 kW 722.904
E 400 4MATIC 276.820 245 kW 722.961
E 400 HYBRID 276.952 225 kW 724.206
E 500 278.922 300 kW 722.909
E 500 4MATIC 278.922 300 kW 722.967
E 63 AMG 157.981 410 kW 722.931
E 63 AMG S 157.981 439 kW 722.931
E 63 AMG 4MATIC 157.981 410 kW 722.931
E 63 AMG S 4MATIC 157.981 430 kW 722.931
E 200 CDI 651.925 100 kW  711.653
E 220 CDI 651.924 125 kW 711.653
E 250 CDI 651.924 150 kW 711.670
4ME 250 CDI MATIC 651.924 150 kW 722.965
E 300 BlueTEC 642.852 170 kW 722.903
E 300 BlueTEC HYBRID 651.924 150 kW 724.208
E 350 BLUETEC 642.852 185 kW 722.903
4ME 350 BlueTEC MATIC 642.852 185 kW 722.966
Page 3 of 3© Daimler AG, 10/16/19, X/10/19, sn00.00-p-0084a, Overview of new products/features/modifications for launch of new E-Class facelift
MODEL 212 as of model year 2014